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5. LUBRICATOR TYPE SVK - MODEL 9.5 x 7 LUB

No.

180

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

181

182

183

–

–

184

–

–

Ref Part No.

10637C1-1

6468B1

X1665T1X120

71A10B7

75A10B8

70A10S4

35A2C108

14A5C76

35A2C108

14A5C76

5803C1P1

35A2C164

14A5C91

8521B1-1

77A2C197

6461B1

65A10B3

122A2S77

Description

Lubricator

Valve-Angle Check

Tubing

Connector-Male

Elbow-Male

Nut

Capscrew-Lubricator

Lockwasher- Lubricator

Capscrew-Lubricator

Lockwasher

Bracket-Lubricator

Capscrew-Bracket

Lockwasher

Strip-Bracket Adapter

Screw

Coupling-Flexible

Clip-Tube

Drivescrew

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

3

3

1

2

1

2

2
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