

5. LUBRICATOR TYPE SVK - MODEL 9.5 x 7 LUB

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
180	Lubricator	10637C1-1	1
_	Valve-Angle Check	6468B1	1
_	Tubing	X1665T1X120	1
_	Connector-Male	71A10B7	1
_	Elbow-Male	75A10B8	1
_	Nut	70A10S4	2
_	Capscrew-Lubricator	35A2C108	2
_	Lockwasher- Lubricator	14A5C76	2
_	Capscrew-Lubricator	35A2C108	2
_	Lockwasher	14A5C76	2
181	Bracket-Lubricator	5803C1P1	1
182	Capscrew-Bracket	35A2C164	3
183	Lockwasher	14A5C91	3
_	Strip-Bracket Adapter	8521B1-1	1
_	Screw	77A2C197	2
184	Coupling-Flexible	6461B1	1
	Clip-Tube	65A10B3	2
_	Drivescrew	122A2S77	2